Strategy Tester Report
Robs Black Hole Test v2

IBFX-MT4-06 (Build 509)

Symbol EURUSDmM (Euro vs US Dollar)
Period 1 Minute (M1) 2013.07.01 00:00 - 2013.07.25 23:59 (2013.07.01 - 2013.07.26)
Model Every tick (the most precise method based on all available least timeframes)

Starting_Lot_Size=0.1; Max_Lot_Size=1000; Min_Lot_Size=0.1; Use_MM=true; Lot_Factor=0.5; Take_Profit=0; Stop_Loss=0; InProfit=true;
Use Exit_Spike=true; UseLookback=false; Lookback=100; note1="Cycle Identifier Settings"; PriceActionFilter=1; Length=20;

Parameters MajorCycleStrength=4; UseCycleFilter=false; UseFilterSMAorRSI=1; FilterStrengthSMA=12; FilterStrengthRSI=21; SignalPriceActionFilter=1;
SignalLength=6; SignalMajorCycleStrength=4; ExitPriceActionFilter=1; ExitLength=6; ExitMajorCycleStrength=4;
Bars intest 27930 Ticks modelled 1096901 Modelling quality 25.00%
Mismatched
charts 0
errors
initial " 1000.00
deposit
g‘r);?i't”et 219.70 Gross profit 219.70 Gross loss -0.00
Profit factor Expected payoff 1.85
Absolute . o , o
125.96 Maximal draw dow n 143.18 (14.08%) Relative draw dow n 14.08% (143.18)
draw dow n
Total trades 119 Short positions (w on %) 64 (100.00%) Long positions (won %) 55 (100.00%)
Profit trades (% of total) 119 (100.00%) Loss trades (% of total) 0 (0.00%)
Largest profit trade 5.88 loss trade -0.00
Average profit trade 1.85 loss trade -0.00
Maximum consecutive wins (profit in money) 119 (219.70) consecutive losses (loss in money) 0 (-0.00)
Maximal consecutive profit (count of wins) 219.70 (119) consecutive loss (count of losses) -0.00 (0)
Average consecutive wins 119 consecutive losses 0
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Time

2013.07.01 01:35
2013.07.01 01:49
2013.07.01 02:10
2013.07.01 07:09
2013.07.01 07:28
2013.07.01 08:39
2013.07.01 09:30

2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01
2013.07.01

10:17
12:46
13:17
14:05
14:18
14:55
14:57
15:40
15:53
17:47

Type
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close

sell
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Size
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Price
1.30151
1.30103
1.30198
1.30185
1.30339
1.30338
1.30494
1.30476
1.30285
1.30349
1.30309
1.30315
1.30297
1.30313
1.30516
1.30514
1.30645

S/L
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

T/P
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Profit

2.40

0.65

0.05

0.90

3.20

0.30

0.80

0.10

Balance
1002.40
1003.05
1003.10
1004.00
1007.20
1007.50
1008.30

1008.40
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29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

2013.07.01 18:21
2013.07.01 23:34
2013.07.02 00:19
2013.07.02 06:53
2013.07.02 07:12
2013.07.02 08:41
2013.07.10 22:23
2013.07.10 22:46
2013.07.11 01:39
2013.07.11 01:49
2013.07.11 01:58
2013.07.11 02:59
2013.07.11 03:11
2013.07.11 03:22
2013.07.11 03:30
2013.07.11 04:00
2013.07.11 04:08
2013.07.11 05:41
2013.07.11 05:57
2013.07.11 06:24
2013.07.11 18:56
2013.07.11 19:14
2013.07.11 19:16
2013.07.11 19:21
2013.07.11 19:22
2013.07.11 20:01
2013.07.11 20:02
2013.07.11 20:14
2013.07.11 20:17

close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy

close
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17
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19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

1.30561
1.30677
1.30622
1.30705
1.30670
1.30404
1.30409
1.30737
1.30725
1.30735
1.30778
1.31097
1.31068
1.30951
1.30991
1.31333
1.31276
1.31127
1.31193
1.30867
1.30868
1.30940
1.30994
1.31032
1.30991
1.30957
1.30948
1.30936
1.30999

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

4.20

2.77

1.75

0.05

0.65

2.15

1.45

2.00

2.85

3.30

0.05

2.70

2.05

0.45

3.15

1012.60
1015.37
1017.12
1017.16
1017.81
1019.96
1021.41
1023.41
1026.26
1029.56
1029.61
1032.31
1034.36
1034.81

1037.96
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2013.07.11 21:13
2013.07.11 21:51
2013.07.12 00:11
2013.07.12 00:15
2013.07.12 01:18
2013.07.12 02:21
2013.07.12 05:51
2013.07.12 16:59
2013.07.12 17:06
2013.07.12 17:06
2013.07.12 17:34
2013.07.12 17:56
2013.07.15 06:55
2013.07.15 07:12
2013.07.15 08:41
2013.07.15 09:06
2013.07.1510:34
2013.07.15 10:42
2013.07.15 12:00
2013.07.15 12:03
2013.07.15 12:42
2013.07.15 12:42
2013.07.15 13:05
2013.07.15 13:07
2013.07.15 14:33
2013.07.15 14:42
2013.07.15 16:08
2013.07.15 16:09
2013.07.15 16:41

buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell
close

buy
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32
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35
35
36
36
37
37
38

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

1.30941
1.30946
1.30893
1.30911
1.30878
1.30885
1.30777
1.30792
1.30506
1.30507
1.30672
1.30564
1.30475
1.30511
1.30295
1.30304
1.30221
1.30268
1.30034
1.30065
1.30369
1.30368
1.30482
1.30441
1.30314
1.30340
1.30583
1.30553
1.30443

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.25

0.90

0.35

0.75

0.05

5.40

1.80

0.45

2.35

1.55

0.05

2.05

1.30

1.50

1038.21
1039.11
1039.46
1040.21
1040.26
1045.66
1047.46
1047.91
1050.26
1051.81
1051.86
1053.91
1055.21

1056.71

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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104

2013.07.15 16:43
2013.07.15 17:49
2013.07.15 17:57
2013.07.16 05:41
2013.07.16 05:53
2013.07.16 06:19
2013.07.16 06:38
2013.07.16 07:23
2013.07.16 07:31
2013.07.16 08:11
2013.07.16 08:21
2013.07.16 08:53
2013.07.16 09:17
2013.07.16 09:39
2013.07.16 10:00
2013.07.16 10:20
2013.07.16 10:22
2013.07.16 10:41
2013.07.16 10:44
2013.07.16 11:26
2013.07.16 11:36
2013.07.16 12:12
2013.07.16 12:15
2013.07.16 12:37
2013.07.16 12:42
2013.07.16 12:53
2013.07.16 12:54
2013.07.16 13:19
2013.07.16 13:23

close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy

close
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38
39
39
40
40
41
41
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42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

1.30477
1.30649
1.30603
1.30835
1.30800
1.30871
1.30820
1.30907
1.30847
1.30701
1.30712
1.30702
1.30703
1.30802
1.30772
1.31023
1.31022
1.31184
1.31154
1.31250
1.31221
1.31133
1.31185
1.31050
1.31138
1.31272
1.31265
1.31055
1.31114

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

1.70

2.30

1.75

2.55

3.00

0.55

0.05

1.50

0.05

1.50

1.45

2.60

4.40

0.35

2.95

1058.41
1060.71
1062.46
1065.01
1068.01
1068.56
1068.61
1070.11
1070.16
1071.66
1073.11
1075.71
1080.11
1080.46

1083.41
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

2013.07.16 13:44
2013.07.16 14:02
2013.07.16 14:30
2013.07.16 14:35
2013.07.16 15:05
2013.07.16 15:09
2013.07.16 15:36
2013.07.16 15:46
2013.07.16 16:50
2013.07.16 17:12
2013.07.16 19:06
2013.07.16 19:11
2013.07.16 19:52
2013.07.16 20:08
2013.07.16 23:27
2013.07.17 08:08
2013.07.17 08:15
2013.07.17 08:40
2013.07.17 09:24
2013.07.17 09:41
2013.07.17 12:00
2013.07.17 12:15
2013.07.17 12:35
2013.07.17 12:38
2013.07.17 14:01
2013.07.17 14:02
2013.07.17 14:23
2013.07.17 14:32
2013.07.17 14:46

sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close

buy
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53
53
54
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55
55
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56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

1.31171
1.31119
1.31335
1.31259
1.31368
1.31317
1.31435
1.31393
1.31398
1.31387
1.31533
1.31518
1.31671
1.31622
1.31496
1.31531
1.31540
1.31534
1.31402
1.31492
1.31298
1.31366
1.31534
1.31500
1.31397
1.31437
1.31316
1.31414
1.30958

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

2.60

3.80

2.55

2.10

0.55

0.75

2.45

1.72

0.30

5.40

4.08

2.04

2.40

5.88

1086.01
1089.81
1092.36
1094.46
1095.01
1095.76
1098.21
1099.94
1100.24
1105.64
1109.72
1111.76
1114.16

1120.04
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142
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147
148
149
150
151
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

2013.07.17 14:51
2013.07.17 15:34
2013.07.17 15:39
2013.07.17 15:54
2013.07.17 15:56
2013.07.17 16:27
2013.07.17 16:27
2013.07.17 17:00
2013.07.17 17:37
2013.07.17 18:46
2013.07.17 19:10
2013.07.18 03:07
2013.07.18 08:11
2013.07.18 08:18
2013.07.18 09:54
2013.07.18 11:08
2013.07.18 11:17
2013.07.18 12:18
2013.07.18 12:41
2013.07.18 12:53
2013.07.18 13:01
2013.07.18 13:08
2013.07.18 13:09
2013.07.18 14:55
2013.07.18 14:58
2013.07.18 16:16
2013.07.18 16:21
2013.07.18 17:51
2013.07.18 18:03

close
buy
close
sell
close
sell
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
buy
close
sell
close
buy
close
sell

close
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70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

1.30971
1.30988
1.31023
1.30943
1.30922
1.31018
1.31016
1.31380
1.31379
1.31165
1.31166
1.31078
1.31088
1.31124
1.31123
1.30995
1.31032
1.30925
1.30931
1.30793
1.30866
1.30753
1.30765
1.30905
1.30898
1.30710
1.30748
1.31106
1.31096

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.78

2.10

1.26

0.12

0.06

0.06

0.60

0.06

2.22

0.36

4.38

0.72

0.42

2.28

0.60

1120.82
1122.92
1124.18
1124.30
1124.36
1124.42
1125.02
1125.08
1127.30
1127.66
1132.04
1132.76
1133.18
1135.46

1136.06
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2013.07.19 01:07
2013.07.19 01:15
2013.07.19 02:30
2013.07.19 09:09
2013.07.19 09:19
2013.07.19 10:14
2013.07.19 11:20
2013.07.19 11:25
2013.07.19 11:42
2013.07.19 11:44
2013.07.19 13:01
2013.07.19 13:12
2013.07.19 14:16
2013.07.19 14:34
2013.07.19 14:50
2013.07.19 14:53
2013.07.19 19:51
2013.07.21 22:01
2013.07.22 00:11
2013.07.22 01:05
2013.07.22 09:46
2013.07.22 10:52
2013.07.22 12:13
2013.07.22 13:13
2013.07.22 13:30
2013.07.23 06:40
2013.07.23 06:47
2013.07.23 07:06
2013.07.23 07:36
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sell
close
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close
sell
close
sell
close
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close
sell
close
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9
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94
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95
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0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

1.30940
1.30970
1.31112
1.31073
1.31017
1.31050
1.31277
1.31218
1.31287
1.31268
1.31113
1.31114
1.31227
1.31223
1.31445
1.31395
1.31446
1.31360
1.31636
1.31592
1.31850
1.31815
1.31646
1.31681
1.31818
1.31813
1.31811
1.31878
1.32030

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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2013.07.24 06:40
2013.07.24 06:53
2013.07.24 07:11
2013.07.24 12:49
2013.07.24 12:56
2013.07.24 12:58
2013.07.24 13:06
2013.07.24 13:21
2013.07.24 14:10
2013.07.24 14:13
2013.07.24 14:41
2013.07.24 14:48
2013.07.24 16:15
2013.07.25 05:05
2013.07.25 05:19
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2013.07.25 08:22
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2013.07.25 09:05
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1.32133
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1.32121
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1.31878
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